ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4AR  -  L20/835  -  OPTIONS  -  CONTROL/DIM  -  UNV  -  OW  -  OF  -  CS  - TRIM OPTIONS  -  N  -  F1
  HOUSING    TRIM    MOUNT.
HOUSING
SERIES LUMENS [ 1 ] CRI CCT OPTIONS CONTROL DRIVER VOLTAGE
4AR L10	 1,000lm
L15	 1,500lm
L20 	 2,000lm
L30 	 3,000lm

REV.01/10/25.JL
APERTURE ADAPTOR ORDERING INFO
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4DR - GR - 0575 - WHT
SERIES CATALOG NUMBER CEILING CUTOUT FINISH
4AR
4DR
4DS
4PR
4PS
6AR
6DR
6DS
6PR
6PS
8DR
GR
Specify ceiling cutout in
1/8″ increments.
Example: 5.75″ = 0575
See Kit Components for
application limits.
CS Clear semi-specular
powder coat
WH White texture
powder coat
BL Black texture
powder coat
Adaptor (goof ring) corrects ceiling
cutout errors during remodel
downlight installation.
Additional finishes available,
consult factory.
For limitations and instructions, see
hew.com/aperture-adaptor.pdf
TRIM TYPE DETAILS
OPEN FLUSH ANGLED
ø4-1/2″ ø4-1/4″ ø4-1/4″
FLANGE TYPE DETAILS
1/2″ STANDARD 1/4″ MUD-IN MUD FLANGE MOUNTING KIT (SLIM FLANGE TYPE)
ø5-1/2″
Ceiling Cutout: ø5″
ø5″
Ceiling cutout: ø5-1/2″
1/2″1/8″
ø8″
ø5-3/16″
REFLECTOR FINISH DETAILS
SPC
Clear specular
SG
Satin glow
PW
Pewter
GD
Gold
CG
Champagne gold
RG
Rose gold
CS
Clear semi-specular
WH
White
BL
Black
MOUNTING TYPE DETAILS
NEW CONSTRUCTION IC-RATED REMODEL
17-1/2″
12″